SPECIFICATIONS ABOVE ARE FOR REFERENCES ONLY AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE                         www.tlilighting.com.au 55
PANEL  LIGHT
PL008 LOUVER PANEL
LOW GLARE UGR<19
louver reflectors design, UGR<19
Matt silver reflector
100lm/w75°
Bright silver reflector
120lm/w65°
Black reflector
73lm/w65°
DATA SHEET
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) CUT-OUT(mm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
TLI-PL008-3060-15W 15W AC220-240V 295x595x31.5
1100lm(Black reflector)
1650lm(Matt silver)570x270
1800lm(Bright silver)
1.47 5PCS
TLI-PL008-6060-30W 30W AC220-240V 595x595x31.5
2220lm(Black reflector)
3300lm(Matt silver)570x570
3600lm(Bright silver)
2.70 5PCS
TLI-PL008-6262-30W 30W AC220-240V 620x620x31.5
2220lm(Black reflector)
3300lm(Matt silver)595x595
3600lm(Bright silver)
2.90 5PCS
TLI-PL008-30120-30W 30W AC220-240V 295x1195x31.5
2220lm(Black reflector)
3300lm(Matt silver)1170x270
3600lm(Bright silver)
2.74 5PCS
TLI-PL008-60120-55W 55W AC220-240V 595x1195x31.5
4070lm(Black reflector)
6160lm(Matt silver)1170x570
6700lm(Bright silver)
5.28 2PCS